
                      Résultats compétition St-Etienne du 10/02/2013

50m  PAPILLON MICHEL ANAIS MN F 2002 POUSSINE 00.52.70

50m  PAPILLON GELE NOEMIE EYZIN-P F 2003 POUSSINE 01.00.58

50m  PAPILLON DUPUY PIERRE MN M 2002 POUSSIN 00.40.47

50m  PAPILLON PALTOYAN QUENTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.48.46

50m  PAPILLON FAGOT LEO MN M 2003 POUSSIN 00.52.60

50m  PAPILLON DELOUCHE LORIC ALT M 2002 POUSSIN 01.06.89

100m PAPILLON TETREL BARBARA MN F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.37.36

100m PAPILLON BREDOUX DINKITU ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.38.69

100m PAPILLON DUPUY ROBIN MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.26.37

100m PAPILLON BARRIOS NICOLAS EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.34.19

100m PAPILLON ARGOUD VINCENT EYZIN-P M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.42.47

100m PAPILLON ABRANTES BAPTISTE MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.42.92

100m PAPILLON RIFFARD TITOUAN MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.56.00

100m PAPILLON CROZE YOHAN MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 02.06.17

100m PAPILLON GRAYEL THEO ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN ABSENT

100m PAPILLON CHARRETON BLANCHE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.27.64

100m PAPILLON PARACUELLOS SOPHIE MN F 1998 MINIME 01.28.79

100m PAPILLON ARGOUD EMMA EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.37.16

100m PAPILLON BOHE MANON MN F 1999 MINIME 01.38.86

100m PAPILLON GALLET FLORIANE ACSEM F 1998 MINIME 01.40.40

100m PAPILLON REMILLEUX LOUISE MN F 1998 MINIME 01.57.16

100m PAPILLON SOUVIGNET PIERRE ACSEM M 1998 MINIME 01.24.96

100m PAPILLON OLIVIER CHARLY MN M 1999 MINIME 01.32.22

100m PAPILLON FIKAS ALEXANDRE ACSEM M 1999 MINIME 01.36.29

100m PAPILLON FERRATON WILLIAM MN M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m PAPILLON KORTULEWSKY THOMAS MN M 1998 MINIME ABSENT

100m PAPILLON MOUNIER BERENICE MN F 1997 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m PAPILLON RODRIGUEZ SOUSA HUGO ALT M 1997 CADET 01.15.51

100m PAPILLON DEGACHES MATIA MN M 1997 CADET 01.17.41

100m PAPILLON BONNARD KILLIAN EYZIN-P M 1996 CADET ABSENT

100m PAPILLON POINTE CELIA ACSEM F 1995 JUNIOR 01.19.56

100m PAPILLON DEBLIQUIS GWENAELLE ACSEM F 1991 JUNIOR 01.19.62

100m PAPILLON MOUNIER CORALIE MN F 1993 JUNIOR 01.38.81

100m PAPILLON BOHE SINDY MN F 1995 JUNIOR 01.52.01

100m PAPILLON BEAUD ROMAIN ACSEM M 1993 JUNIOR 01.08.72

100m PAPILLON NARO ROMAIN ACSEM M 1989 JUNIOR 01.13.62

100m PAPILLON GELE DIDIER EYZIN-P M 1968 JUNIOR 01.40.80

100m PAPILLON DURBEC ALAN MN M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m PAPILLON BLANC CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 1992 JUNIOR ABSENT

50m  DOS COEUR MARION EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 00.47.79

50m  DOS CHOUVELON HELOISE ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 00.53.43

50m  DOS PIRRERA ROMANE ALT F 2003 POUSSINE 00.54.49

50m  DOS CHOUVET OCEANE EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 00.56.50

50m  DOS ALLOU AMANDINE EYZIN-P F 2003 POUSSINE 00.56.53

50m  DOS COBOS MELYNE EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 00.57.34

50m  DOS AYMERICH TATIANA EYZIN-P F 2002 POUSSINE 00.58.33



50m  DOS SOUABI MAYLISS ACSEM F 2003 POUSSINE 00.58.72

50m  DOS BENLALLI CELIA ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 00.59.92

50m  DOS TETREL ANNA MN F 2003 POUSSINE 01.00.15

50m  DOS HAFIANE MYRIAM EYZIN-P F 2002 POUSSINE 01.01.24

50m  DOS BENHAMMOUDA DJENNA ALT F 2004 POUSSINE 01.01.63

50m  DOS CHARRETON FANTINE EYZIN-P F 2003 POUSSINE 01.03.57

50m  DOS COPERE LEANE EYZIN-P F 2005 POUSSINE 01.04.45

50m  DOS CUADRADO ELOISE EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 01.06.51

50m  DOS KHALFA SONIA EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 01.14.01

50m  DOS ABOULWAFA LINA ACSEM F 2003 POUSSINE ABSENTE

50m  DOS DUPUY PIERRE MN M 2002 POUSSIN 00.41.45

50m  DOS PALTOYAN QUENTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.48.78

50m  DOS FAGOT LEO MN M 2003 POUSSIN 00.51.06

50m  DOS LAVIGNE MARTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.52.84

50m  DOS DANIERE JULIEN MN M 2003 POUSSIN 00.53.62

50m  DOS COEUR SEBASTIEN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.56.19

50m  DOS BLAYE CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.57.83

50m  DOS HIRTZIG LOUIS EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.00.08

50m  DOS MEYNIER MATHIS EYZIN-P M 2005 POUSSIN 01.01.40

50m  DOS BARITHEL CORENTIN ACSEM M 2002 POUSSIN 01.02.49

50m  DOS VIAL GREGOIRE ACSEM M 2003 POUSSIN 01.06.75

50m  DOS LACROIX THOMAS EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 01.06.95

50m  DOS BELOUANNAS ILYAN ACSEM M 2004 POUSSIN 01.08.40

50m  DOS LACROIX MATHIEU EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 01.10.10

50m  DOS COLOMB JIMMY ACSEM M 2003 POUSSIN 01.13.00

50m  DOS ODDOUX TRISTAN EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.14.87

50m  DOS POIZAT ALEXANDRE EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.16.00

50m  DOS BLAYE ANTONIN EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.20.63

100m DOS VIAL HONORINE ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.37.61

100m DOS CHALOT MARIE MN F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.40.91

100m DOS SOUABI KAINA ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.46.75

100m DOS TOURNIER GARANCE EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.47.66

100m DOS GROELAS CANDICE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.50.04

100m DOS LEVAILLANT LEA EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.50.41

100m DOS FOURNIER AURELIE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.56.31

100m DOS PORTE MARGAUX MN F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.21.03

100m DOS ROYER GWENDOLINE ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m DOS ABOULWAFA NADA ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m DOS HAFIANE INES EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m DOS BARITHEL MARINE ACSEM F 2000 BENJAMINE VIRAGE

100m DOS BLANC MODELINE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE VIRAGE

100m DOS BLANC ARTHUR EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.32.99

100m DOS CHARRETON AUREL EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.34.81

100m DOS FAURE ANTOINE MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.39.07

100m DOS LANDFRIED TOM MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.40.89

100m DOS DURGET COLIN ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.40.93

100m DOS CROZE YOHAN MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.48.38

100m DOS LEDUC JEROME ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.55.11

100m DOS SOUABI KAMEL ACSEM M 2000 BENJAMIN ABSENT

100m DOS MOURIER LEO-PAUL ACSEM M 2001 BENJAMIN ABSENT

100m DOS DEMOMENT OCEANE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.23.58

100m DOS CHARLES LEA MN F 1999 MINIME 01.24.37

100m DOS PALTOYAN LEA EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.32.46

100m DOS BLANC SOLENE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.35.13

100m DOS BOHE MANON MN F 1999 MINIME 01.35.58

100m DOS BRILLOUET CAMILLE-MARIE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 02.00.75



100m DOS PETREQUIN JULIE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 02.10.84

100m DOS DUMAS MARIE ACSEM F 1999 MINIME ABSENTE

100m DOS MARTIN CORENTIN MN M 1999 MINIME 01.24.78

100m DOS EPINAT THEO MN M 1998 MINIME 01.30.97

100m DOS ALAMERCERY THIBAULT EYZIN-P M 1999 MINIME 01.32.53

100m DOS FIKAS ALEXANDRE ACSEM M 1999 MINIME 01.38.40

100m DOS SOUABI GHANI ACSEM M 1999 MINIME 01.39.03

100m DOS HUGUET MARTIN MN M 1998 MINIME ABSENT

100m DOS VIVIER THEO EYZIN-P M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m DOS MARTIN MARGAUX ACSEM F 1996 CADETTE 01.35.45

100m DOS BLANC ALEXANDRA EYZIN-P F 1996 CADETTE 01.47.63

100m DOS PAUTET CHLOE ACSEM F 1997 CADETTE 01.56.00

100m DOS DUMAS SABINE ALT F 1996 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m DOS RIGAUD SEBASTIEN MN M 1996 CADET 01.14.28

100m DOS RODRIGUEZ SOUSA HUGO ALT M 1997 CADET 01.15.57

100m DOS ALAMERCERY ALOIS EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET ABSENT

100m DOS CHARRETON THEO EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET VIRAGE

100m DOS REVIRON AMELIE MN F 1994 JUNIOR 01.17.56

100m DOS DEBLIQUIS GWENAELLE ACSEM F 1991 JUNIOR 01.22.47

100m DOS PERRAT CORALIE EYZIN-P F 1991 JUNIOR 01.22.51

100m DOS PONS LAURIE EYZIN-P F 1994 JUNIOR 01.23.83

100m DOS COPERE EMILIE EYZIN-P F 1981 JUNIOR 01.24.69

100m DOS ANGELONI ELSA ALT F 1995 JUNIOR 01.39.69

100m DOS BOUCHET CAMILLE MN F 1995 JUNIOR ABSENTE

100m DOS WACKER DIDIER EYZIN-P M 1965 JUNIOR 01.09.80

100m DOS COTE CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 1994 JUNIOR 01.09.95

100m DOS NARO ROMAIN ACSEM M 1989 JUNIOR 01.16.57

100m DOS ABOULIN THIERRY ACSEM M 1974 JUNIOR 01.32.20

100m DOS ARDILLON ANTOINE ALT M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m DOS OLLIER STEPHANE ALT M 1974 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m DOS PIGNOL KEVIN MN M 1992 JUNIOR ABSENT

50 4 NAGES MICHEL ANAIS MN F 2002 POUSSINE 00.49.03

50 4 NAGES SOUABI MAYLISS ACSEM F 2003 POUSSINE 01.08.00

50 4 NAGES ABOULWAFA LINA ACSEM F 2003 POUSSINE ABSENTE

50 4 NAGES NOGUEIRA ANGEL MN M 2002 POUSSIN 00.52.56

50 4 NAGES SABAS VICTOR MN M 2002 POUSSIN 00.57.00

50 4 NAGES BARITHEL CORENTIN ACSEM M 2002 POUSSIN 00.59.66

50 4 NAGES BELOUANNAS ILYAN ACSEM M 2004 POUSSIN 01.04.25

50 4 NAGES VIAL GREGOIRE ACSEM M 2003 POUSSIN 01.08.94

50 4 NAGES COLOMB JIMMY ACSEM M 2003 POUSSIN 01.09.57

100m 4 NAGES TETREL BARBARA MN F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.24.78

100m 4 NAGES BREDOUX DINKITU ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.32.29

100m 4 NAGES CHARLES KIM MN F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.35.20

100m 4 NAGES VIAL HONORINE ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.42.18

100m 4 NAGES TOURNIER GARANCE EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.43.02

100m 4 NAGES CHALOT MARIE MN F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.43.96

100m 4 NAGES LEVAILLANT LEA EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.45.40

100m 4 NAGES GROELAS CANDICE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.46.47

100m 4 NAGES BARITHEL MARINE ACSEM F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.52.45

100m 4 NAGES PORTE MARGAUX MN F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.01.40

100m 4 NAGES OZDEMIR SELDA ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.21.08

100m 4 NAGES ROYER GWENDOLINE ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE



100m 4 NAGES DUPUY ROBIN MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.25.13

100m 4 NAGES GRAYEL THEO ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.26.94

100m 4 NAGES BARRIOS NICOLAS EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.30.84

100m 4 NAGES BLANC ARTHUR EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.31.97

100m 4 NAGES FAGOT LUCAS MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.32.78

100m 4 NAGES ARGOUD VINCENT EYZIN-P M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.36.79

100m 4 NAGES DURGET COLIN ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.39.03

100m 4 NAGES ABRANTES BAPTISTE MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.40.70

100m 4 NAGES FAURE ANTOINE MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.42.22

100m 4 NAGES RIFFARD TITOUAN MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.43.39

100m 4 NAGES FERNANDEZ JONATHAN ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.44.40

100m 4 NAGES SOUABI KAMEL ACSEM M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.45.21

100m 4 NAGES FONTIMPE LUC MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.46.22

100m 4 NAGES CROZE YOHAN MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.50.50

100m 4 NAGES YOUSFI ANDY ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.52.07

100m 4 NAGES LEDUC JEROME ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.53.77

100m 4 NAGES DAUPHIN JEREMY ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.55.36

100m 4 NAGES LANDFRIED TOM MN M 2001 BENJAMIN NAGE

100m 4 NAGES CHARRETON AUREL EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN VIRAGE

100m 4 NAGES PARACUELLOS SOPHIE MN F 1998 MINIME 01.21.11

100m 4 NAGES DEMOMENT OCEANE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.22.06

100m 4 NAGES CHARRETON BLANCHE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.22.45

100m 4 NAGES CHARLES LEA MN F 1999 MINIME 01.23.43

100m 4 NAGES GALLET FLORIANE ACSEM F 1998 MINIME 01.27.75

100m 4 NAGES BOHE MANON MN F 1999 MINIME 01.33.56

100m 4 NAGES BLANC SOLENE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.34.41

100m 4 NAGES PALTOYAN LEA EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.36.10

100m 4 NAGES COTE LUDIVINE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.40.15

100m 4 NAGES BOUDEN ORANE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.42.42

100m 4 NAGES JANVIER ELODIE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.43.50

100m 4 NAGES MONTAGNON COLINE ALT F 1998 MINIME 01.45.71

100m 4 NAGES REMILLEUX LOUISE MN F 1998 MINIME 01.51.11

100m 4 NAGES OZDEMIR MELDA ALT F 1999 MINIME 02.03.47

100m 4 NAGES DUMAS MARIE ACSEM F 1999 MINIME ABSENTE

100m 4 NAGES CHARVET MANON EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME ABSENTE

100m 4 NAGES GRANGETTE MARION ALT F 1999 MINIME VIRAGE

100m 4 NAGES BULTE GEOFFREY MN M 1998 MINIME 01.14.15

100m 4 NAGES SOUVIGNET PIERRE ACSEM M 1998 MINIME 01.19.00

100m 4 NAGES MARTIN CORENTIN MN M 1999 MINIME 01.24.08

100m 4 NAGES FIKAS ALEXANDRE ACSEM M 1999 MINIME 01.29.34

100m 4 NAGES MARTINEAU ALEXANDRE ACSEM M 1998 MINIME 01.29.67

100m 4 NAGES EPINAT THEO MN M 1998 MINIME 01.30.97

100m 4 NAGES SOUABI GHANI ACSEM M 1999 MINIME 01.33.97

100m 4 NAGES HUGUET MARTIN MN M 1998 MINIME ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES FERRATON WILLIAM MN M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES KORTULEWSKY THOMAS MN M 1998 MINIME ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES DI CARO HUGO MN M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES VIVIER THEO EYZIN-P M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES OLIVIER CHARLY MN M 1999 MINIME DEPART

100m 4 NAGES MARTIN MARGAUX ACSEM F 1996 CADETTE 01.35.66

100m 4 NAGES PETREQUIN LEA EYZIN-P F 1997 CADETTE 01.37.81

100m 4 NAGES MICHALET CAMILLE MN F 1997 CADETTE 01.41.81

100m 4 NAGES PAUTET CHLOE ACSEM F 1997 CADETTE 01.48.75

100m 4 NAGES DUMAS SABINE ALT F 1996 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m 4 NAGES MOUNIER BERENICE MN F 1997 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m 4 NAGES BRUN CLEMENTINE EYZIN-P F 1996 CADETTE ABSENTE



100m 4 NAGES CHAIZE GAUTHIER MN M 1997 CADET 01.11.72

100m 4 NAGES RODRIGUEZ SOUSA HUGO ALT M 1997 CADET 01.12.42

100m 4 NAGES RIGAUD SEBASTIEN MN M 1996 CADET 01.13.66

100m 4 NAGES ALMANINI MAXENCE EYZIN-P M 1996 CADET 01.14.75

100m 4 NAGES DEGACHES MATIA MN M 1997 CADET 01.15.50

100m 4 NAGES CHARRETON THEO EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET 01.24.25

100m 4 NAGES GENY AXEL ALT M 1996 CADET ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES POINTE CELIA ACSEM F 1995 JUNIOR 01.17.86

100m 4 NAGES REVIRON AMELIE MN F 1994 JUNIOR 01.19.84

100m 4 NAGES DEBLIQUIS GWENAELLE ACSEM F 1991 JUNIOR 01.22.41

100m 4 NAGES VIRICEL JULIA MN F 1995 JUNIOR 01.25.53

100m 4 NAGES PONS LAURIE EYZIN-P F 1994 JUNIOR 01.26.03

100m 4 NAGES DUPAIN LAURE ELISE ACSEM F 1994 JUNIOR 01.26.26

100m 4 NAGES ANGELONI ELSA ALT F 1995 JUNIOR 01.36.12

100m 4 NAGES MOUNIER CORALIE MN F 1993 JUNIOR 01.36.80

100m 4 NAGES BOHE SINDY MN F 1995 JUNIOR 01.45.40

100m 4 NAGES BOUCHET CAMILLE MN F 1995 JUNIOR ABSENTE

100m 4 NAGES COTE CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 1994 JUNIOR 01.09.72

100m 4 NAGES BULTE VINCENT MN M 1994 JUNIOR 01.11.03

100m 4 NAGES ABOULIN THIERRY ACSEM M 1974 JUNIOR 01.17.82

100m 4 NAGES NARO ROMAIN ACSEM M 1989 JUNIOR 01.17.93

100m 4 NAGES BEAUD REMI ACSEM M 1995 JUNIOR 01.18.97

100m 4 NAGES TALIA ANTHONY ACSEM M 1993 JUNIOR 01.22.83

100m 4 NAGES GONCALVES CLEMENT MN M 1995 JUNIOR 01.29.30

100m 4 NAGES PERIER PATRICK-BENOIT EYZIN-P M 1972 JUNIOR 01.38.09

100m 4 NAGES ARDILLON ANTOINE ALT M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES PIGNOL KEVIN MN M 1992 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES DURBEC ALAN MN M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m 4 NAGES BLANC CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 1992 JUNIOR ABSENT

50m  BRASSE BENLALLI CELIA ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 00.56.79

50m  BRASSE CHOUVELON HELOISE ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 00.57.18

50m  BRASSE GAYRAUD MANON ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 00.57.38

50m  BRASSE GELE NOEMIE EYZIN-P F 2003 POUSSINE 00.59.07

50m  BRASSE TETREL ANNA MN F 2003 POUSSINE 00.59.21

50m  BRASSE COEUR MARION EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 00.59.40

50m  BRASSE HAFIANE MYRIAM EYZIN-P F 2002 POUSSINE 01.00.57

50m  BRASSE CHOUVET OCEANE EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 01.04.22

50m  BRASSE CHARRETON FANTINE EYZIN-P F 2003 POUSSINE 01.06.71

50m  BRASSE CUADRADO ELOISE EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 01.09.01

50m  BRASSE COPERE LEANE EYZIN-P F 2005 POUSSINE 01.09.15

50m  BRASSE SOUABI MAYLISS ACSEM F 2003 POUSSINE 01.11.53

50m  BRASSE ALLOU AMANDINE EYZIN-P F 2003 POUSSINE 01.11.53

50m  BRASSE AYMERICH TATIANA EYZIN-P F 2002 POUSSINE 01.13.69

50m  BRASSE KHALFA SONIA EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 01.16.09

50m  BRASSE COBOS MELYNE EYZIN-P F 2004 POUSSINE 01.16.85

50m  BRASSE PALTOYAN QUENTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.49.09

50m  BRASSE DANIERE JULIEN MN M 2003 POUSSIN 00.53.40

50m  BRASSE BLAYE CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 00.56.66

50m  BRASSE NOGUEIRA ANGEL MN M 2002 POUSSIN 00.56.71

50m  BRASSE COEUR SEBASTIEN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 01.01.91

50m  BRASSE LAVIGNE MARTIN EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 01.01.94

50m  BRASSE LACROIX THOMAS EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 01.03.25

50m  BRASSE SABAS VICTOR MN M 2002 POUSSIN 01.03.94

50m  BRASSE BARITHEL CORENTIN ACSEM M 2002 POUSSIN 01.06.00

50m  BRASSE DURGET JULIEN ALT M 2003 POUSSIN 01.06.56



50m  BRASSE LACROIX MATHIEU EYZIN-P M 2002 POUSSIN 01.07.25

50m  BRASSE COLOMB JIMMY ACSEM M 2003 POUSSIN 01.09.58

50m  BRASSE BLAYE ANTONIN EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.13.31

50m  BRASSE MEYNIER MATHIS EYZIN-P M 2005 POUSSIN 01.14.13

50m  BRASSE POIZAT ALEXANDRE EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.14.22

50m  BRASSE OZDEMIR EREN ALT M 2003 POUSSIN 01.17.76

50m  BRASSE WECHTLER YVICA ALT M 2002 POUSSIN 01.18.82

50m  BRASSE ODDOUX TRISTAN EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.21.93

50m  BRASSE VIAL GREGOIRE ACSEM M 2003 POUSSIN 01.24.98

50m  BRASSE HIRTZIG LOUIS EYZIN-P M 2004 POUSSIN 01.31.88

50m  BRASSE ALVES DE PAIVA MAXIME ALT M 2002 POUSSIN ABSENT

100m BRASSE CHARLES KIM MN F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.43.27

100m BRASSE BARITHEL MARINE ACSEM F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.50.54

100m BRASSE BLANC MODELINE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.55.33

100m BRASSE PORTE MARGAUX MN F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.57.72

100m BRASSE SOUABI KAINA ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.58.44

100m BRASSE COLOMBET EMMY ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.03.43

100m BRASSE PETREQUIN FANNY EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 02.05.34

100m BRASSE QUIBLIER JADE ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.21.78

100m BRASSE HEMMADI LUCIE ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.29.84

100m BRASSE OZDEMIR SELDA ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.52.18

100m BRASSE ROYER GWENDOLINE ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m BRASSE DEMOMENT AURANE EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m BRASSE FAGOT LUCAS MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.40.30

100m BRASSE MUREY AURELIEN EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.50.90

100m BRASSE RIFFARD TITOUAN MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.51.20

100m BRASSE SOUABI KAMEL ACSEM M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.51.58

100m BRASSE ABRANTES BAPTISTE MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.52.00

100m BRASSE DAUPHIN JEREMY ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.59.91

100m BRASSE YOUSFI ANDY ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 02.02.11

100m BRASSE FONTIMPE LUC MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 02.12.09

100m BRASSE FERNANDEZ JONATHAN ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN VIRAGE

100m BRASSE CHARRETON BLANCHE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.30.21

100m BRASSE CHARLES LEA MN F 1999 MINIME 01.30.40

100m BRASSE JANVIER ELODIE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.39.84

100m BRASSE COTE LUDIVINE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.44.40

100m BRASSE BOUDEN ORANE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.45.93

100m BRASSE GRANGETTE MARION ALT F 1999 MINIME 01.50.85

100m BRASSE MONTAGNON COLINE ALT F 1998 MINIME 01.53.55

100m BRASSE OZDEMIR MELDA ALT F 1999 MINIME 02.21.45

100m BRASSE CHARVET MANON EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME ABSENTE

100m BRASSE BULTE GEOFFREY MN M 1998 MINIME 01.20.92

100m BRASSE MARTINEAU ALEXANDRE ACSEM M 1998 MINIME 01.39.05

100m BRASSE FERRATON WILLIAM MN M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m BRASSE KORTULEWSKY THOMAS MN M 1998 MINIME ABSENT

100m BRASSE DI CARO HUGO MN M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m BRASSE PETREQUIN LEA EYZIN-P F 1997 CADETTE 01.43.85

100m BRASSE BLANC ALEXANDRA EYZIN-P F 1996 CADETTE 01.44.00

100m BRASSE MICHALET CAMILLE MN F 1997 CADETTE 01.45.03

100m BRASSE PAUTET CHLOE ACSEM F 1997 CADETTE 02.03.73

100m BRASSE BRUN CLEMENTINE EYZIN-P F 1996 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m BRASSE CHAIZE GAUTHIER MN M 1997 CADET 01.19.66

100m BRASSE MONNIER ETIENNE EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET 01.46.75



100m BRASSE DUPAIN LAURE ELISE ACSEM F 1994 JUNIOR 01.30.27

100m BRASSE PERRAT CORALIE EYZIN-P F 1991 JUNIOR 01.35.33

100m BRASSE VIRICEL JULIA MN F 1995 JUNIOR 01.37.01

100m BRASSE MOUNIER CORALIE MN F 1993 JUNIOR 01.47.84

100m BRASSE BOUCHET CAMILLE MN F 1995 JUNIOR ABSENTE

100m BRASSE BULTE VINCENT MN M 1994 JUNIOR 01.17.41

100m BRASSE CHARRETON PHILIPPE EYZIN-P M 1969 JUNIOR 01.25.94

100m BRASSE BEAUD REMI ACSEM M 1995 JUNIOR 01.30.40

100m BRASSE TALIA ANTHONY ACSEM M 1993 JUNIOR 01.33.62

100m BRASSE ANGELONI PATRICE ALT M 1973 JUNIOR 01.39.87

100m BRASSE GONCALVES CLEMENT MN M 1995 JUNIOR 01.41.25

100m NAGE LIBRE MICHEL ANAIS MN F 2002 POUSSINE 01.40.17

100m NAGE LIBRE BENLALLI CELIA ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 01.48.80

100m NAGE LIBRE CHOUVELON HELOISE ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 01.52.65

100m NAGE LIBRE TETREL ANNA MN F 2003 POUSSINE 01.57.38

100m NAGE LIBRE BENHAMMOUDA DJENNA ALT F 2004 POUSSINE 02.00.27

100m NAGE LIBRE PIRRERA ROMANE ALT F 2003 POUSSINE 02.01.65

100m NAGE LIBRE GAYRAUD MANON ALT F 2002 POUSSINE 02.12.81

100m NAGE LIBRE ABOULWAFA LINA ACSEM F 2003 POUSSINE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE DUPUY PIERRE MN M 2002 POUSSIN 01.20.75

100m NAGE LIBRE FAGOT LEO MN M 2003 POUSSIN 01.37.76

100m NAGE LIBRE DANIERE JULIEN MN M 2003 POUSSIN 01.42.57

100m NAGE LIBRE NOGUEIRA ANGEL MN M 2002 POUSSIN 01.43.25

100m NAGE LIBRE DELOUCHE LORIC ALT M 2002 POUSSIN 01.53.53

100m NAGE LIBRE SABAS VICTOR MN M 2002 POUSSIN 02.00.35

100m NAGE LIBRE OZDEMIR EREN ALT M 2003 POUSSIN 02.04.63

100m NAGE LIBRE BELOUANNAS ILYAN ACSEM M 2004 POUSSIN 02.09.29

100m NAGE LIBRE WECHTLER YVICA ALT M 2002 POUSSIN 02.13.42

100m NAGE LIBRE DURGET JULIEN ALT M 2003 POUSSIN 02.15.21

100m NAGE LIBRE ALVES DE PAIVA MAXIME ALT M 2002 POUSSIN ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE TETREL BARBARA MN F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.16.75

100m NAGE LIBRE BREDOUX DINKITU ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.25.13

100m NAGE LIBRE CHARLES KIM MN F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.26.25

100m NAGE LIBRE TOURNIER GARANCE EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.27.94

100m NAGE LIBRE VIAL HONORINE ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.28.38

100m NAGE LIBRE CHALOT MARIE MN F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.31.39

100m NAGE LIBRE LEVAILLANT LEA EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.32.58

100m NAGE LIBRE SOUABI KAINA ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE 01.33.48

100m NAGE LIBRE GROELAS CANDICE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.40.56

100m NAGE LIBRE BLANC MODELINE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.46.24

100m NAGE LIBRE FOURNIER AURELIE EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 01.53.19

100m NAGE LIBRE COLOMBET EMMY ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.01.65

100m NAGE LIBRE OZDEMIR SELDA ALT F 2001 BENJAMINE 02.03.09

100m NAGE LIBRE PETREQUIN FANNY EYZIN-P F 2000 BENJAMINE 02.05.14

100m NAGE LIBRE ABOULWAFA NADA ACSEM F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE DEMOMENT AURANE EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE HAFIANE INES EYZIN-P F 2001 BENJAMINE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE DUPUY ROBIN MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.16.26

100m NAGE LIBRE GRAYEL THEO ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.16.35

100m NAGE LIBRE BARRIOS NICOLAS EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.20.89

100m NAGE LIBRE FAGOT LUCAS MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.23.58

100m NAGE LIBRE ARGOUD VINCENT EYZIN-P M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.24.32

100m NAGE LIBRE CHARRETON AUREL EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.25.60

100m NAGE LIBRE FAURE ANTOINE MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.25.80

100m NAGE LIBRE BLANC ARTHUR EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.26.17



100m NAGE LIBRE DURGET COLIN ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.29.75

100m NAGE LIBRE LANDFRIED TOM MN M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.30.21

100m NAGE LIBRE FONTIMPE LUC MN M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.31.84

100m NAGE LIBRE FERNANDEZ JONATHAN ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.32.08

100m NAGE LIBRE YOUSFI ANDY ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.40.32

100m NAGE LIBRE DAUPHIN JEREMY ALT M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.40.86

100m NAGE LIBRE MUREY AURELIEN EYZIN-P M 2000 BENJAMIN 01.44.33

100m NAGE LIBRE LEDUC JEROME ALT M 2001 BENJAMIN 01.46.43

100m NAGE LIBRE MOURIER LEO-PAUL ACSEM M 2001 BENJAMIN ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE PARACUELLOS SOPHIE MN F 1998 MINIME 01.10.25

100m NAGE LIBRE DEMOMENT OCEANE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.11.90

100m NAGE LIBRE GALLET FLORIANE ACSEM F 1998 MINIME 01.15.94

100m NAGE LIBRE ARGOUD EMMA EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.21.66

100m NAGE LIBRE BLANC SOLENE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.21.89

100m NAGE LIBRE JANVIER ELODIE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.24.85

100m NAGE LIBRE BOUDEN ORANE EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.26.38

100m NAGE LIBRE PALTOYAN LEA EYZIN-P F 1999 MINIME 01.28.40

100m NAGE LIBRE COTE LUDIVINE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.32.81

100m NAGE LIBRE REMILLEUX LOUISE MN F 1998 MINIME 01.34.47

100m NAGE LIBRE PETREQUIN JULIE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.38.04

100m NAGE LIBRE BRILLOUET CAMILLE-MARIE EYZIN-P F 1998 MINIME 01.38.48

100m NAGE LIBRE OZDEMIR MELDA ALT F 1999 MINIME 01.44.75

100m NAGE LIBRE MONTAGNON COLINE ALT F 1998 MINIME ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE DUMAS MARIE ACSEM F 1999 MINIME ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE BULTE GEOFFREY MN M 1998 MINIME 01.03.00

100m NAGE LIBRE SOUVIGNET PIERRE ACSEM M 1998 MINIME 01.09.07

100m NAGE LIBRE MARTIN CORENTIN MN M 1999 MINIME 01.13.38

100m NAGE LIBRE OLIVIER CHARLY MN M 1999 MINIME 01.16.11

100m NAGE LIBRE EPINAT THEO MN M 1998 MINIME 01.19.20

100m NAGE LIBRE SOUABI GHANI ACSEM M 1999 MINIME 01.19.21

100m NAGE LIBRE MARTINEAU ALEXANDRE ACSEM M 1998 MINIME 01.20.00

100m NAGE LIBRE ALAMERCERY THIBAULT EYZIN-P M 1999 MINIME 01.21.54

100m NAGE LIBRE HUGUET MARTIN MN M 1998 MINIME ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE DI CARO HUGO MN M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE VIVIER THEO EYZIN-P M 1999 MINIME ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE MARTIN MARGAUX ACSEM F 1996 CADETTE 01.22.94

100m NAGE LIBRE BLANC ALEXANDRA EYZIN-P F 1996 CADETTE 01.25.39

100m NAGE LIBRE MICHALET CAMILLE MN F 1997 CADETTE 01.31.71

100m NAGE LIBRE PETREQUIN LEA EYZIN-P F 1997 CADETTE 01.32.10

100m NAGE LIBRE DUMAS SABINE ALT F 1996 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE MOUNIER BERENICE MN F 1997 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE BRUN CLEMENTINE EYZIN-P F 1996 CADETTE ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE RIGAUD SEBASTIEN MN M 1996 CADET 01.03.75

100m NAGE LIBRE ALMANINI MAXENCE EYZIN-P M 1996 CADET 01.03.94

100m NAGE LIBRE DEGACHES MATIA MN M 1997 CADET 01.05.00

100m NAGE LIBRE CHAIZE GAUTHIER MN M 1997 CADET 01.05.64

100m NAGE LIBRE CHARRETON THEO EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET 01.13.04

100m NAGE LIBRE MONNIER ETIENNE EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET 01.28.53

100m NAGE LIBRE ALAMERCERY ALOIS EYZIN-P M 1997 CADET ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE BONNARD KILLIAN EYZIN-P M 1996 CADET ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE POINTE CELIA ACSEM F 1995 JUNIOR 01.08.33

100m NAGE LIBRE VIRICEL JULIA MN F 1995 JUNIOR 01.09.25

100m NAGE LIBRE REVIRON AMELIE MN F 1994 JUNIOR 01.11.54

100m NAGE LIBRE DUPAIN LAURE ELISE ACSEM F 1994 JUNIOR 01.13.19

100m NAGE LIBRE PONS LAURIE EYZIN-P F 1994 JUNIOR 01.16.00



100m NAGE LIBRE BOHE SINDY MN F 1995 JUNIOR 01.27.25

100m NAGE LIBRE ANGELONI ELSA ALT F 1995 JUNIOR 01.28.20

100m NAGE LIBRE PERRAT CORALIE EYZIN-P F 1991 JUNIOR ABSENTE

100m NAGE LIBRE WACKER DIDIER EYZIN-P M 1965 JUNIOR 00.58.88

100m NAGE LIBRE COTE CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 1994 JUNIOR 01.01.56

100m NAGE LIBRE BULTE VINCENT MN M 1994 JUNIOR 01.03.80

100m NAGE LIBRE TALIA ANTHONY ACSEM M 1993 JUNIOR 01.09.30

100m NAGE LIBRE GONCALVES CLEMENT MN M 1995 JUNIOR 01.13.38

100m NAGE LIBRE BELMEDANI BOUZIANE EYZIN-P M 1973 JUNIOR 01.14.05

100m NAGE LIBRE BLANC JEAN-MARC EYZIN-P M 1968 JUNIOR 01.16.84

100m NAGE LIBRE CHARRETON PHILIPPE EYZIN-P M 1969 JUNIOR 01.17.55

100m NAGE LIBRE PERIER PATRICK-BENOIT EYZIN-P M 1972 JUNIOR 01.18.51

100m NAGE LIBRE GELE DIDIER EYZIN-P M 1968 JUNIOR 01.19.94

100m NAGE LIBRE ANGELONI PATRICE ALT M 1973 JUNIOR 01.30.69

100m NAGE LIBRE ARDILLON ANTOINE ALT M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE OLLIER STEPHANE ALT M 1974 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE PIGNOL KEVIN MN M 1992 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE DURBEC ALAN MN M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE BEAUD REMI ACSEM M 1995 JUNIOR ABSENT

100m NAGE LIBRE BLANC CORENTIN EYZIN-P M 1992 JUNIOR ABSENT


